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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 24.01.2019

SR.NO NATURE

1 A482
2 A482
3 A482
4 A482
5 A482
6 A482
7 A482
8 A482
9 A482
10 A482
11 A482
12 A482
13 A482
14 A482
15 A482
16 A482
17 A482
18 A482
19 A482
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A482
26 A482
27 A482
28 A482
29 A482
30 A482
31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 A482
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A482
42 A482
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482
49 A482
50 A482

FILE NO
84
17
11
55
175
120
88
58
35
29
237
10
248
7
172
193
230
182
201
165
153
183
219
41
209

178
13
185

43

104
110
59

132
174
107
36

229
168
102

198
210
213
243
16

166

DATE

22/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
M. UPADHAYAY
V.K. DWIVEDI
R.K. PANDEY
A.P. SINGH

Y. SRIVASTAVA
M.K. CHANDEL
S.K. SHUKLA

R.K VERMA

R.L. CHAUDHARY
S.K. SINGH

A.K. SINGH

A. PANDEY

1. CHANDRA

J.N. DWIVEDI
R.C. TIWARI
KULEEP KUMAR
M. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
M.R. KHAN

R. SISODIA

J. SINGH

S. ALI

S.K. SINGH

P.S. RATHORE
M.K. SHUKLA

A. SHARMA

B.L. SHUKLA
A.K. MISHRA

R. TRIPATHI

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.N. PADNEY
R.K. PANDEY

Y. SRIVASTAVA
AMIT MISHRA
P.K. TRIPATHI
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.A. KHAN

A.K. TIWARI

S. AHUJA

S.K. CHANDRAUL
R.K. PANDEY

S. GOYAL
GAUTAM

M.K. SHUKLA
A.K. PANDEY
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. SINGH

J. SINGH

S. PATHAK

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/M0639/2012
A/V0141/2012
A/R1137/2012
A/A0175/2016
A/Y0102/2013
A/M0259/2012
A/S0372/2012
A/R1597/2012
A/R0827/2012
A/S1548/2012
A/A0682/2012
A/A0163/2016
A/10046/2012
A/J1219/2017
A/R0594/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/M0109/2012
A/A0041/2016
A/M0407/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/)0229/2012
A/S0717/2012
A/S1431/2012
A/P0519/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/A0999/2012
A/B0288/2012
A/A1177/2012
A/R1743/2013
A/D0296/2012
A/R0969/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/A0591/2012
A/P0442/2012
A/S0855/2012
A/A0156/2012
A/A1125/2012
A/S2761/2014
A/S1420/2012
A/R1430/2012
A/S1474/2012
A/G0063/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/A2367/2013
A/S0105/2012
A/S1932/2012
A/J0030/2012
A/S2322/2013
A/D0448/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

37
31
175
162
186
33

32
38
151
51
77
74
255
109
50
117
191

37
186
166
126
126
131
81
39
41
77
161
111
13
176
61
65
45
22
11
139
71
86
96
23
183
129
96
116
116
66
41

23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
19/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
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N. PANDEY
S.K. SINGH
S.K. TRIVEDI
S.P. PANDEY
P. SRIVASTAVA
R.D. SINGH
H.N. SHARMA
G.K. PANDEY
V.K. CHATURVEDI
S.C. TIWARI
R.K. GAUTAM
S.K. PANDEY
S.D. SHUKLA
O.P. SHUKLA
K.C. MISHRA
R.K. GAUTAM
V.K. SAHU

S.K. PANDEY
H.N. SHARMA
A. GUPTA

AJAY KUMAR
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
B.SINGH

P. KUMAR

M.D. SHAH
TAHIR ALI
SARVESH

D. TIWARI

A.K. SINGH
B.N. SINGH

S. SINGH

R.B. MAURYA
M. NADEEM

A. MISHRA
A.N. MISHRA
R.C. MAURYA
M. ALAM

M. SINGH

A. TRIVEDI

G. CHANDRA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
S. SINGH

A.K. VERMA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
K.C. YADAV
M.). AKHTAR

F. RAHMAN
S.K. GUPTA
V.S. MISHRA
J.L. YADAV
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A/N0105/2012
A/S1548/2012

A/S0332/2012

A/S0930/2012

A/P0589/2012

A/R0761/2012
A/H0170/2012
A/G0137/2012
A/V0751/2013
A/S1356/2012

A/R0133/2012
A/S0402/2012

A/S2746/2014
A/00050/2012
A/K0488/2012
A/R0133/2012
A/V0339/2012
A/S1144/2012

A/H0170/2012
A/A1354/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/D0335/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/P0231/2012

A/M0398/2012
A/T0005/2012

A/S0496/2012
A/D0323/2012
A/A1101/2012
A/B0181/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/R0720/2012
A/M0893/2013
A/A0341/2012
A/A0506/2012
A/R1987/2014
A/M0637/2012
A/M0149/2012
A/A0938/2012
A/G0257/2012
A/A1627/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/A0842/2012
A/A1410/2012
A/K0255/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/F0030/2013

A/S2355/2013
A/V0538/2012
A/)0280/2015



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

59

14
196
201
211
146
54
73
83
47
78
125
57
233
201
70
10
37
80
67
24
121
155
180
38
150
48
43
200
100
210
58
40
25
30
122
215
69
185
95
41

11
21
50
33
12

22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
23/01/2019
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M. SINGH

P.K. KUSHWAHA
P.K. SRIVASTAVA
M. KALIM
ALIHASAN
A.K.S. BAIS

S.S. KAITHAL
S.C. MISHRA
BINDU KUMAR
A.K. SARO]J
ASHUTOSH

R.C. MAURYA
D.K. GUPTA
A.K. PATHAK
M.K. MAURYA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
V. KUMAR

S.K. PANDEY
MANISH YADAV
B.P. SINGH

S.K. MISHRA

K. KUMAR

K.K. SHUKLA
PRADIP KUMAR
G. SINGH

R.V. CHAUDHARY
R.S. TRIPATHI

S. AHMAD

RAVI SAHU

OM PRAKASH
S.K. AGARWAL
M. AASIF

S.S. KAITHAL
P.S. MISHRA
V.SINGH

A.K. JAGDISH
R.L. SHUKLA
D.K. VERMA
N.K. SINGH
AJAY PANDEY
AJAY KUMAR
M.)J. AKHTAR
NOOR MOHAMMAD
MOHAMMD ASIF
V.S. SISODIA
M.). AKHAR

B.K. SARO]J

A.P. TIWARI
A.C. TIWARI

M.). AKHAR
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A/M0584/2012
A/P0643/2012
A/P0577/2012
A/M0942/2013
A/A0435/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/S1081/2012
A/S0770/2016
A/B0480/2013
A/A0062/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/R1987/2014
A/D0378/2012
A/A1510/2012
A/M0277/2012
A/A1627/2012
A/V0469/2018
A/S0319/2012
A/M0230/2012
A/B0212/2012
A/S1178/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/K0299/2012
A/P0227/2012
A/G0008/2012
A/R0933/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/S0879/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/00112/2012
A/S1421/2012
A/M0532/2012
A/S1081/2012
A/P0559/2012
A/V0596/2012
A/A0188/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/D0417/2012
A/N0078/2012
A/A0269/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/N0281/2012
A/M0473/2012
A/NV0249/2012
A/M0483/2012
A/B0284/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/A1613/2012
A/M0483/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

23/01/2019
18/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
19/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
19/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
18/01/2019
19/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
19/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
23/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019
23/01/2019
22/01/2019
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M.B. YADAV
V.S. SHRINET
M.C. TIWARI
S.N. TRIPATHI
P.K. RAI

S.B. KUNWAR
H.P. MISHRA

DWIJENDRA PRASAD

VIJAIY TRIPATHI
N.K. SINGH

T.P. DUBEY

G.K. VERMA

R.K. DUBEY

D.S. KHAN

AJAY KUMAR
PREM CHANDRA
U.UPADHYAY
GIRISH TIWARI
S.K.PANDEY
S.K.YADAV
SIDDHARTH SARAN
SANJAY TRIPATHI
S.S.SHAH
BIRENDRA SINGH
S.AHMAD
R.TRIPATHI
B.K.SINGH
J.K.CHAKRABORTY
M.S. KHAN
BHARAT SINGH
RAJ SINGH

ARUN SRIVASTAVA
S.K. PANDEY
PANKA] SHARMA
V.P. GUPTA

NIGAMENDRA SHUKLA

I.N. MAURYA
VINAI PRAKASH
N. D. SHUKLA
M.A. KHAN
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A/M0040/2012
A/V0858/2015
A/M0096/2012
A/S0020/2012
A/P0258/2012
A/S0898/2012
A/H0012/2012
A/D0495/2012
A/V0208/2012
A/N0451/2016
A/T0098/2013
A/G0013/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/D0662/2013
AJA0185/2012
A/P0529/2012
A/U0099/2012
AIG0121/2012
AJS0202/2012
A/S0456/2012
A/S1277/2012
A/S0300/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/B0232/2012
A/S0880/2012
A/R0972/2012
A/B0060/2012
AlJ0173/2012
A/M0371/2015
A/B0135/2012
A/R1662/2013
A/A0153/2017
A/S0202/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/V0331/2012
A/N0204/2012
A/10321/2016
A/V0890/2017
A/N0060/2012
A/M0443/2012
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